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Company Name:
Product Name:
Batch / Lot #
Product Description
Appearance / Color:
Packaging:

Certificate of Analysis

Biotics Research Corporation Product Code(s):
Bio-Cardiozyme Forte
902028 Expiration Date:
Hard Gelalin Capsule Size lForm:
OfÍ white to Lighl brown Mdark specks Avg. Capsule Weight
White HDPE w/PS liner and safety neckband

2900;2901

29-MAY-21
OO'clear/clear

887 mg

Four Capsules contain:
Active lnoredient:
Vilamin A

Vitamin C

Vitamin D

Vitamin E

Vilamin K

Thiamin

Riboflavin

Niacin

Vitamin Be

Folate

Vitamin Bre

Biotin

Pantolhenic Acid

Calcium

Magnesium

Zinc

Selenium

Copper

Manganese

Chromium

Potassium

Claim
5,000 ru

120 mg

200 tu

30 tu

10 mcg

2mg

2.3 mg

20 mg

15 mg

400 mcg

30 mcg

300 mcg

10 mg

60 mg

120 mg

5mg

50 mcg

lmg

2mg

50 mcA

99 mg

Result
5,000 ru

155 mg

200 ru

30 tu

10 mcA

2mg

2.3 mg

20 mg

15 mg

400 mcg

30 mcg

300 mcg

10 mg

60 mg

124 mg

5mg

50 mcg

1mg

2mg

50 mcg

99 mg

Method
input

HPLO/Titration

input

input

input

input

input

input

input

input

input

input

input

input

lcP

input

input

input

input

input

input
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Taurine

L-Carnitine HCI

L-Methionine

L-Lysine HCI

N-Acetyl-L-Cysteine

Neonalal Heart

Lamb Pituitary/Hypothalamus Complex

Neonatal Adrenal Complex

Neonatal Pancreas

Hawthorne

Vanadium

Octacosanol

Coenzyme Qro

Superoxide Dismutase

Catalase

Fv.?luations
Disintegration;

Microbiobgfl):
Escherichia coli
Listeria
Salmonella
Staphylococcus aureus

200 mg

30 mg

25 mg

25 mg

10 mg

100 mg

10 mg

10 mg

10 mg

50 mg

5 mcg

500 mcg

1mg

20 mcg

20 mcg

SpeciÍications
<45 mínutes

Negative
Negative
Negative
Negative

200 mg

30 mg

25 mg

25 mg

10 mg

100 mg

10 mg

10 mg

Í0 mg

50 mg

5 mcg

500 mcg

1mg

20 mcg

20 mcg

Results
pass

input

input

input

input

input

input

inpul

input

input

input

input

input

input

input

input

pass
pass
pass
pass

Appearance:
Color normal
Fill Volume normal

(1) USP .2023r NegaUve means not detected in 10 g or 10 mL for Salmonella spp. and not

detected in 1 g or I mL for Ê. coli, Listeria and S. aureus.
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